
VGIRLS SMALL JOHN SEAMANS INVITATIONAL

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 WASCO 00:20:48.23 34

2 YOSEMITE 00:22:36.29 71

3 CENTRAL VALLEY CHRISTIAN 00:22:57.63 88

4 LIBERTY (MADERA RANCHOS) 00:23:41.57 95

5 FARMERSVILLE 00:26:29.57 118

6 MT WHITNET 00:25:25.75 118

7 WOODLAKE 00:26:55.34 148

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

SUNNYSIDE 00:23:18.14 4

FRESNO 00:21:45.39 4

MINARETS 00:23:19.32 4

SAN JOAQUIN MEMORIAL 00:23:33.00 4

DELANO 00:25:01.10 3

GLACER CHARTER 00:19:34.93 1

JUSTIN GARZA 00:20:16.34 1

MATILDA TORRES 00:20:21.96 1

KINGSBURG 00:20:31.35 1

GRANITE HILLS 00:22:14.21 1

GARCES MEMORIAL 00:22:31.41 1

OROSI 00:22:42.29 1
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VGIRLS SMALL JOHN SEAMANS INVITATIONAL

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 WASCO 00:20:48.23 7 34

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 385 Priscilla Raya 00:19:29.14 2

2 5 386 Ixchel Sanchez 00:20:00.41 4

3 16 382 Ruby Macias 00:21:20.03 8

4 17 384 Karly Perez 00:21:23.10 9

5 20 383 Brianna Moreno 00:21:48.48 11

6 27 381 Vanessa Lopez 00:22:20.43 (15)

7 39 380 Bella Lopez 00:23:23.73 (22)

2 YOSEMITE 00:22:36.29 6 71

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 888 Ava Stanley 00:19:37.68 3

2 19 884 Reesa Geyer 00:21:45.81 10

3 24 885 Terry Lewis Romine 00:22:13.17 14

4 33 886 Emily Micallef 00:22:55.48 17

5 52 889 Stevie Trujillo 00:26:29.32 27

6 57 901 Sofia Campanella 00:27:26.86 (32)

3 CENTRAL VALLEY CHRISTIAN 00:22:57.63 5 88

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 334 Caitlin Chea 00:20:15.68 5

2 34 335 Melody Miller 00:23:02.14 18

3 37 331 Becky Bryant 00:23:19.87 20

4 38 336 Esther Vander Goot 00:23:22.72 21

5 45 332 Audrey Dragt 00:24:47.73 24

4 LIBERTY (MADERA RANCHOS) 00:23:41.57 5 95

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 360 Brooke DaSilva 00:21:58.40 12

2 23 362 Jenna Rodriguez 00:22:08.12 13

3 29 361 Sienna Federico 00:22:21.33 16

4 49 358 Emma Piedra 00:25:23.42 26

5 53 359 Graicynn Achelpohl 00:26:36.56 28

5 FARMERSVILLE 00:26:29.57 5 118

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 340 Julissa Avila 00:18:31.48 1

2 14 344 Elizabeth Urquilla 00:21:13.02 7

3 61 343 Sienna Tafoya 00:28:34.68 35

4 63 342 Annaleena Sena 00:31:40.64 37

5 64 341 Karinna Duran 00:32:28.05 38

6 MT WHITNET 00:25:25.75 5 118

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 366 Brea Grimsley 00:20:49.21 6

2 35 365 Cienna Gonzales 00:23:05.13 19

3 43 367 Kylie Keller, 00:23:36.77 23

4 59 369 Jordyn Tenorio 00:28:02.67 34

5 62 364 ,Elizabeth Flores 00:31:35.00 36

7 WOODLAKE 00:26:55.34 5 148

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 46 391 Ivon Pena 00:24:53.02 25

2 54 388 Jacqueline Altamirano-Tinoco 00:27:10.33 29
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VGIRLS SMALL JOHN SEAMANS INVITATIONAL

3 55 392 Manroop Turna 00:27:10.39 30

4 56 390 Adilene Jimenez-Vargas 00:27:24.26 31

5 58 387 Lucile Allen 00:27:58.70 33

RTS Race Timing Printed: 10/30/2021 11:05:21 AM Page: 3 of 5



VGIRLS SMALL JOHN SEAMANS INVITATIONAL

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 340 Julissa Avila SR 00:18:31.48 FARMERSVILLE

2 2 385 Priscilla Raya SO 00:19:29.14 WASCO

3 0 890 Alyona Beams SR 00:19:34.93 GLACER CHARTER

4 3 888 Ava Stanley SO 00:19:37.68 YOSEMITE

5 4 386 Ixchel Sanchez SR 00:20:00.41 WASCO

6 0 379 Delia Rodriguez JR 00:20:05.13 SUNNYSIDE

7 5 334 Caitlin Chea JR 00:20:15.68 CENTRAL VALLEY CHRISTIAN

8 0 480 Gabrielle Gutierrez SO 00:20:16.34 JUSTIN GARZA

9 0 363 Irene Martinez SO 00:20:21.96 MATILDA TORRES

10 0 356 Callie Waldner FR 00:20:31.35 KINGSBURG

11 6 366 Brea Grimsley JR 00:20:49.21 MT WHITNET

12 0 351 Rhiannon Walker JR 00:21:10.47 FRESNO

13 0 881 Caitlyn Videgain SO 00:21:11.19 MINARETS

14 7 344 Elizabeth Urquilla SO 00:21:13.02 FARMERSVILLE

15 0 350 Alessandra Telles SO 00:21:14.28 FRESNO

16 8 382 Ruby Macias SO 00:21:20.03 WASCO

17 9 384 Karly Perez SO 00:21:23.10 WASCO

18 0 372 Zoey Cardosa SR 00:21:27.42 SAN JOAQUIN MEMORIAL

19 10 884 Reesa Geyer SO 00:21:45.81 YOSEMITE

20 11 383 Brianna Moreno SR 00:21:48.48 WASCO

21 0 377 Giselle Farfan SR 00:21:48.61 SUNNYSIDE

22 12 360 Brooke DaSilva SO 00:21:58.40 LIBERTY (MADERA RANCHOS)

23 13 362 Jenna Rodriguez SR 00:22:08.12 LIBERTY (MADERA RANCHOS)

24 14 885 Terry Lewis Romine SO 00:22:13.17 YOSEMITE

25 0 354 Celeni Tapia JR 00:22:14.21 GRANITE HILLS

26 0 345 Liliana Cuevas SO 00:22:15.81 FRESNO

27 (15) 381 Vanessa Lopez SR 00:22:20.43 WASCO

28 0 347 Kayla Madrigal SR 00:22:21.02 FRESNO

29 16 361 Sienna Federico FR 00:22:21.33 LIBERTY (MADERA RANCHOS)

30 0 882 Kat Orozco SR 00:22:31.41 GARCES MEMORIAL

31 0 338 Kaeleigh Cezar JR 00:22:36.63 DELANO

32 0 370 Aidee Perez JR 00:22:42.29 OROSI

33 17 886 Emily Micallef FR 00:22:55.48 YOSEMITE

34 18 335 Melody Miller JR 00:23:02.14 CENTRAL VALLEY CHRISTIAN

35 19 365 Cienna Gonzales FR 00:23:05.13 MT WHITNET

36 0 878 Daphne Christensen SR 00:23:11.88 MINARETS

37 20 331 Becky Bryant FR 00:23:19.87 CENTRAL VALLEY CHRISTIAN

38 21 336 Esther Vander Goot SR 00:23:22.72 CENTRAL VALLEY CHRISTIAN

39 (22) 380 Bella Lopez JR 00:23:23.73 WASCO

40 0 374 Juliana Gutierrez JR 00:23:25.99 SAN JOAQUIN MEMORIAL

41 0 371 Hayden Banjany-Stewart SO 00:23:27.93 SAN JOAQUIN MEMORIAL

42 0 879 Carolyn Fay SR 00:23:34.98 MINARETS

43 23 367 Kylie Keller, JR 00:23:36.77 MT WHITNET

44 0 337 Edith Ambriz SR 00:24:19.59 DELANO

45 24 332 Audrey Dragt SR 00:24:47.73 CENTRAL VALLEY CHRISTIAN

46 25 391 Ivon Pena JR 00:24:53.02 WOODLAKE

47 0 376 Gwendolyne Aguilar SR 00:24:55.29 SUNNYSIDE

48 0 880 Lauren Rosalles SR 00:25:19.24 MINARETS

49 26 358 Emma Piedra SO 00:25:23.42 LIBERTY (MADERA RANCHOS)

50 0 373 Analiese Figueroa SR 00:25:50.66 SAN JOAQUIN MEMORIAL

51 0 378 Samantha Nguyen JR 00:26:23.53 SUNNYSIDE
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VGIRLS SMALL JOHN SEAMANS INVITATIONAL

52 27 889 Stevie Trujillo SR 00:26:29.32 YOSEMITE

53 28 359 Graicynn Achelpohl FR 00:26:36.56 LIBERTY (MADERA RANCHOS)

54 29 388 Jacqueline Altamirano-Tinoco SO 00:27:10.33 WOODLAKE

55 30 392 Manroop Turna JR 00:27:10.39 WOODLAKE

56 31 390 Adilene Jimenez-Vargas JR 00:27:24.26 WOODLAKE

57 (32) 901 Sofia Campanella FR 00:27:26.86 YOSEMITE

58 33 387 Lucile Allen JR 00:27:58.70 WOODLAKE

59 34 369 Jordyn Tenorio FR 00:28:02.67 MT WHITNET

60 0 339 Ismoni Valencia SR 00:28:07.09 DELANO

61 35 343 Sienna Tafoya JR 00:28:34.68 FARMERSVILLE

62 36 364 ,Elizabeth Flores FR 00:31:35.00 MT WHITNET

63 37 342 Annaleena Sena JR 00:31:40.64 FARMERSVILLE

64 38 341 Karinna Duran SR 00:32:28.05 FARMERSVILLE
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